
Please click on the links below for additional information                                         Français ci-dessous

      

                  Follow Us!                          e-Newsletter September
2016

Transformative & Applied Health Research through Innovation, Science & Knowledge

EDITORIAL

News from the CEO

Click here

FUNDING OPPORTUNITIES 

-Request for proposals - "Psychiatric EEG
Evaluation Registry (PEER) Study

- SPOR Mentorship Chair in Innovative Clinical
Trails  Application Deadline: Nov. 15 2016

- Challenge of Dementia in Indigenous
Populations  Application Deadline: Sept. 23, 2016

https://twitter.com/NBHRF
https://www.linkedin.com/company/2558794?trk=tyah&trkInfo=clickedVertical:company,clickedEntityId:2558794,idx:2-1-2,tarId:1447963615012,tas:new brunswick health
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCGflrYSFMmzNMmOxMr7df3w
https://www.nbhrf.com/files/page-files/documents/enews-published-sept-12-2016-ef.pdf
http://www.cimvhr.ca/cimvhr-opportunities
https://www.researchnet-recherchenet.ca/rnr16/viewOpportunityDetails.do?progCd=10714&language=E&fodAgency=CIHR&view=browseArchive&browseArc=true&org=CIHR
https://www.researchnet-recherchenet.ca/rnr16/vwOpprtntyDtls.do?all=1&masterList=true&prog=2460&resultCount=25&sort=program&type=EXACT&view=currentOpps&language=E
https://www.nbhrf.com/files/page-files/documents/researcher-month-petra-c-kienesberger-e.pdf
https://www.nbhrf.com/files/page-files/documents/researcher-month-petra-c-kienesberger-e.pdf
https://www.nbhrf.com/files/page-files/documents/researcher-month-petra-c-kienesberger-e.pdf


EVENTS & MEETINGS

- Rendez-vous Génome Québec 2016 - The Future
of "Omics" Applications Sept. 30, 2016

- Fall ECCU Festival Conference 2016 

- Innovative Clinical Trails Initiative Webinars
(CIHR)

- GovMaker 2016 Conference Nov 21-22, 2016

- 5th Annual TVM Capital Life Science Autumn
Conference 2016 Sept. 19, 2016

- 11th Annual Meeting of the Organization for the
Study of Sex Difference (OSSD) - May 15-18, 2016

- Webinar: Research on Protein Misfolding in the
CCNA (Dr. Neil Cashman) Sept. 20, 2016

- Professional Grant Development Workshop (UNB-
Fredericton) Sept. 26-27, 2016

- ClinEpi: Atleier de formation en epidemiologie
clinique *in French only

- AGE-WELL's 2nd Annual Conference & AGM Oct
18-20. 2016

- Improvement Online - CFHI's live webinar series

RESEARCHER OF THE MONTH

Dr. Petra Kienesberger

MAKING THE NEWS & ANNOUNCEMENTS
- UNB researchers study a novel way to build
muscle in older adults without exercise

- Centre for precision medicine (CBC)

- Centre for precision medicine - Prov. and Fed. 

- Centre for Healthy Living ( UNB Fred)

- Dr. Jean-Francois Légaré: New Head of Cardiac
Surget at HHN-SJRH

NOMINATIONS

http://gqinnovationcenter.com/events/rendezVous.aspx?l=e&rv=GQRV2016
http://sjrhem.ca/falleccufest/
http://www.cihr-irsc.gc.ca/e/45852.html
http://www.govmakerconference.ca/
http://www.tvm-lifescience.com/2016-autumn-conference/
http://www.ossd.wildapricot.org/2017Meeting
https://cc.callinfo.com/r/193scg614ooo3&eom
http://granttrainingclasses.org/workshop_description/1193?utm_source=1193&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=ol
https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/clinepi-atelier-de-formation-en-epidemiologie-clinique-tickets-27388649187?aff=ehomecard
http://agewell-nce.ca/news/age-well-annual-conference-agm
http://www.cfhi-fcass.ca/WhatWeDo/on-call/upcoming?utm_source=Email&utm_medium=Newsletter&utm_campaign=On Call&utm_source=September_2016_Newsletter&utm_campaign=Newsletter&utm_medium=email
https://www.nbhrf.com/files/page-files/documents/researcher-month-petra-c-kienesberger-e.pdf
http://blogs.unb.ca/newsroom/2016/08/25/unb-researchers-study-a-novel-way-to-build-muscle-in-older-adults-without-exercise/
http://www.cbc.ca/news/canada/new-brunswick/rodney-ouellette-cancer-moncton-precision-centre-1.3727766
http://www2.gnb.ca/content/gnb/en/news/news_release.2016.08.0755.html
http://news.gc.ca/web/article-en.do?nid=1112649
http://www.cbc.ca/news/canada/new-brunswick/unb-healthy-learning-centre-1.3750325
http://www.cbc.ca/news/canada/new-brunswick/heart-centre-chief-surgery-jean-francois-legare-1.3744435


- CIHR announced thecomposition of its new IABs

- First NB grant ever from the Alzheimer Society
ofCanada, in partnership with Brain Canada,
NBHRF and U de Moncton.  

DEPARTURES CAREER / JOB OPPORTUNITIES

SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS PRIZES, AWARDS, GRANTS &
DISTINCTIONS

      

                 Suivez-nous!                      e-Infolettre Septembre 2016

Recherche transformative et appliquée en santé à traversl'innovation, la science et la connaissance 

http://www.cihr-irsc.gc.ca/e/18156.html
http://www.alzheimer.ca/~/media/Files/national/Research/asrp_winners_2015_2016_e_revised_aug2016.pdf
http://healthymindscanada.ca/healthy-minds-canadapfizer-canada-workplace-depression-research-awards-2016/
https://twitter.com/NBHRF
https://www.linkedin.com/company/2558794?trk=tyah&trkInfo=clickedVertical:company,clickedEntityId:2558794,idx:2-1-2,tarId:1447963615012,tas:new brunswick health
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCGflrYSFMmzNMmOxMr7df3w


ÉDITORIAL

Nouvelles du PDG

Cliquez-ici

POSIBILITÉS DE FINANCEMENTS

-Request for proposals - "Psychiatric EEG
Evaluation Registry (PEER) Study *en anglais
seulement

- Chaire de mentorat en essais cliniques novateurs
de la SRAP  Date limite: 15 nov. 2016

- Défi de la démence dans les populations
autochtones Date limite: 23 sept. 2016

ÉVÉNEMENTS ET RÉUNIONS

- Rendez-vous Génome Québec 2016 - Collaborer et
Innover pour L'Essor de la Génomiques 30 sept.,
2016

- Fall ECCU Festival Conference 2016 *en anglais
seulement

- Initiative sur les essais clinques novateurs:
Webinaires  (IRSC)

-Conférence GovMaker 2016 21-22 nov. 2016

- 5th Annual TVM Capital Life Science Autumn
Conference 2016 Sept. 19, 2016 *en anglais seulement

-- 11th Annual Meeting of the Organization for the
Study of Sex Difference (OSSD) - May 15-18,
2016  *en anglais seulement

- Webinaire: La recherche du CCNV sur le mauvais
repliement des protéines (Dr Neil Cashman) 20
sept. 2016

- Professional Grant Development Workshop (UNB-
Fredericton)  26-27 sept., 2016 *en anglais seulement

- AGE-WELL's 2nd Annual Conference & AGM  *en

CHERCHERS DU MOIS

Dre Petra Kienserger

https://www.nbhrf.com/files/page-files/documents/enews-published-sept-12-2016-ef.pdf
http://www.cimvhr.ca/cimvhr-opportunities
https://www.researchnet-recherchenet.ca/rnr16/viewOpportunityDetails.do?browseArc=true&fodAgency=CIHR&org=CIHR&progCd=10714&view=browseArchive&language=F
https://www.researchnet-recherchenet.ca/rnr16/vwOpprtntyDtls.do?all=1&masterList=true&prog=2460&resultCount=25&sort=program&type=EXACT&view=currentOpps&language=F
http://gqinnovationcenter.com/events/rendezVous.aspx?l=f&rv=GQRV2016
http://sjrhem.ca/falleccufest/
http://www.cihr-irsc.gc.ca/f/45852.html
http://www.govmakerconference.ca/fr/
http://www.tvm-lifescience.com/2016-autumn-conference/
http://www.ossd.wildapricot.org/2017Meeting
https://cc.callinfo.com/r/193scg614ooo3&eom
http://granttrainingclasses.org/workshop_description/1193?utm_source=1193&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=ol
http://agewell-nce.ca/news/age-well-annual-conference-agm
https://www.nbhrf.com/files/page-files/documents/researcher-month-petra-c-kienesberger-e.pdf


anglais seulement

- Amélioration en ligne - Les webinaires en direct de
la FCASS

FAIRE  LA NOUVELLE ET ANNONCES

- UNB researchers study a novel way to build
muscle in older adults without exercise*en anglais
seulement

- Centre for precision medicine (CBC)  *en anglais
seulement

- Centre de médecine de précicsion du Nouveau-
Brunswick - Prov. and Fed. 

- Centre for Healthy Living ( UNB Fred)  *en anglais
seulement

- Dr. Jean-Francois Légaré: New Head of Cardiac
Surget at HHN-SJRH  *en anglais seulement

- les IRSC ont annoncé lacomposition de ses
nouveaux CCI

- First NB grant ever from the Alzheimer Society of
Canada, in partnership with Brain Canada, NBHRF
and U de Moncton.   *en anglais seulement

NOMINATIONS

DÉPARTS POSSIBILITÉS D'EMPLOIS

PUBLICATIONS SCIENTIFIQUES PRIX, BOURSES, SUBVENTIONS ET

http://www.cfhi-fcass.ca/WhatWeDo/on-call/upcoming?utm_source=Email&utm_medium=Newsletter&utm_campaign=On Call&utm_source=September_2016_Newsletter&utm_campaign=Newsletter&utm_medium=email
http://www.fcass-cfhi.ca/WhatWeDo/on-call/upcoming?utm_source=Email&utm_medium=Newsletter&utm_campaign=On Call&utm_source=September_2016_Newsletter&utm_campaign=Newsletter&utm_medium=email
http://blogs.unb.ca/newsroom/2016/08/25/unb-researchers-study-a-novel-way-to-build-muscle-in-older-adults-without-exercise/
http://www.cbc.ca/news/canada/new-brunswick/rodney-ouellette-cancer-moncton-precision-centre-1.3727766
http://www2.gnb.ca/content/gnb/fr/multimedia/mmrenderer.2016.08.2016-08-17_02.jpg.html
http://news.gc.ca/web/article-en.do?nid=1112649http://nouvelles.gc.ca/web/article-fr.do?nid=1112649&_ga=1.42104033.573539252.1470312762
http://www.cbc.ca/news/canada/new-brunswick/unb-healthy-learning-centre-1.3750325
http://www.cbc.ca/news/canada/new-brunswick/heart-centre-chief-surgery-jean-francois-legare-1.3744435
http://www.cihr-irsc.gc.ca/e/18156.html
http://www.alzheimer.ca/~/media/Files/national/Research/asrp_winners_2015_2016_e_revised_aug2016.pdf


DISTINCTIONS

http://healthymindscanada.ca/healthy-minds-canadapfizer-canada-workplace-depression-research-awards-2016/

